National Championships Netherlands WE - Road Race | 2002
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29/06/2002 | 106 km | 88 starting

elelele

FAR ZIJLAARD-VAN MOORSEL Leontien
OND GUNNEWIJK Loes

FAR GRIMBERG Arenda

OND VAN HAASTERT Corrien

NED19700322
NED19801127
NED19780310
NED19820211
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FAR VAN ROOY-VINK Elsbeth
FAR VAN DER ZEE Anouska
FAR MELCHERS Mirjam

FAR VAN ALEBEEK Sissy

NED19730125
NED19760405
NED19750926
NED19760208



